
Term 2 Curriculum  

English: Fact file and Poetry  

Maths: Special Numbers - Multiples, Factors, Prime, Square and Cube - Multiplying by 10, 100 

and 1,000, Fractions - Equivalent, Converting, Comparing, Adding and Subtraction Fractions 

with the Same Denominator.  

Science: Materials and their Properties and Forces 

RE: Christianity– Incarnation 

     Was Jesus the Messiah?   

History: The Mayans - Settlements  

Geography: Central America   

Computing: Creating media - Video Production  

Music: Keyboards   

Spanish: Colours and Numbers  

Art: Art through nature - Frida Kahlo   

Don’t forget 

Please stick to your drop off and col-

lection times.  If you are unsure, ask 

your class teacher. 

PE  

Please remember that PE will be Mon-

day afternoon for the whole year 

group, so please come dressed in PE 

kits for the whole day. 

Please remember your water bottles. 

Over arching the year is our school value of love.  

In term two, we are focussing on hope.   

Reading  

Children should be reading at least 5 times a week 

Encourage your child to be filling in their reading record and then you need to acknowledge this at least two or three times a week.  

Ed Shed  

Your child has a log in for Ed Shed. 

Please encourage your child to go on 

this and use the Spelling Shed and 

Maths Shed.  

Dates for your diary  

Monday 4th November - Back to school  

Tuesday 12th November - Odd Socks Day - Anti-Bullying  

Thursday 14th November - Lantern making workshop 

Friday 15th November - Children in Need  

Monday 18th November - Tigers Parent Consulations  

Tuesday 19th November - Jaguars Parent Consulations  

Wednesday 20th November - Lions Parent Consulations  

Thursday 21st November - Parent Consulations (3.30pm to 7pm) 

Friday 22nd November - Non-School Uniform - Chocolate  

Friday 22nd November - Dartford Light Parade  

Monday 25th November - Parents Workshop - Maths  

Friday 29th November - Non-School Uniform - Bottle  

                - Christmas Tree Dressing  

        - Christmas Market (after school) 

Thursday 12th December - Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Lunch  

Thursday 19th December - Christmas Church Service at St Mary’s in Stone  

Friday 20th December - Last day of term!  

Parents! 

Are you a toy-making wizard? Do you love 

art? Please let us know if you want to 

come in and help with our art or DT this 

term! 


